

HPE0-S55^{Q&As}

Delta - Designing HPE Server Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-S55 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/hpe0-s55.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

What is the required to enable Jitter Smoothing technology? (Select two.)

- A. HPE Apollo
- B. proLiant gen 10
- C. HP synergy
- D. HPE Cloudline
- E. iLo5 advanced

Correct Answer: BE

https://www.hpe.com/emea_europe/en/servers/server-management/tuning.html

QUESTION 2

You have Customer who has thousands of proLiant servers spanning Gen9, Gen9, and Gen10 Across multiple server models (Rack, Tower, Blade, Apoll). All licensed with iLo Advanced.

The customer needs an effective way to inventory and update the firmware across the environment.

- A. iLO Amplifier pack
- B. OneView
- C. Intelligent provisioning
- D. SUM(System update Manager)

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A customer is using HPE smart Update Manager (SUM) for firmware update. They plan 100 gen ProLiant servers, and they are concerned about whether HPE SUM will be able to support this size of installation.

- A. ILO Advanced premium security edition
- B. Insight control server provisioning
- C. Insight Cluster Management Utility
- D. ILO Amplifier pack

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

A customer has a ProLiant DL based Gen10 server solution hosting an I/O intensive 2TB database. The customer needs to dramatically increase the performance of their existing system.

- A. Install HPE Scalable persistence Memory
- B. Move the OS to an M2 SSO drive
- C. Update the current processor to a Xeon-platinum
- D. Install DO4 Smart Memory

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A customer considering installing a synergy frame in an existing rack where c7000 chassis is currently installed.

Which question should you ask to ensure the new frame will be supported in the rack?

- A. Are there any third party server installed?
- B. How deep is existing rack?
- C. is there a UPS installed in the rack?
- D. How wide is the existing rack?

Correct Answer: A

[HPE0-S55 PDF Dumps](#)

[HPE0-S55 Study Guide](#)

[HPE0-S55 Braindumps](#)